
COMPANY NAME WEBSITE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE ORIGIN

Afrimac Nut Company Limited Lisa Murugi www.afrimac.co.ke murugi@afrimac.co.ke +254702961995 Kenya

Alimentos Selectos, S.A. Ricardo Martinez www.royalselect.com ricardo.martinez@royalselect.com +50223184199 Guatemala

Ambermacs Philip Moufarrige www.ambermacs.com philip@ambermacs.com +447860270700 South Africa & Kenya

Global Macadamias Marketing BJ Plummer www.globalmacadamias.com.za bjplummer@globalmacadamias.com +61487686458 South Africa, Mozambique, 
Zimbabwe, Malawi & Kenya

Golden Macadamias Matthew Bailey ww.ndxchange.com matthew@ndx-sa.com +27793761642 South Africa

Green & Gold Macadamias Alexander Whyte www.greenandgoldmacadamias.com alex.whyte@greenandgoldmacadamias.com +27720311838 Australia, Brazil, Kenya, Malawi & 
South Africa

Kenya Nut Company Wairimu Kimani www.kenyanut.com wairimu.kimani@kenyanut.com +254721656639 Kenya

Khuvuka Willem Tempel www.khuvuka.co.za willem@khuvuka.co.za +27849040000 South Africa 

Macadamias Direct Steve Dubber www.macnut.com.au steve.dubber@macnut.com.au +61488357419 Australia

Macridge Pieter van der Westhuizen www.macridge.co.za pieter@empirenuts.co.za +27823368434 South Africa 

Marquis Marketing George Hagios www.marquis.com ghagios@marquis.com +61418161608 Australia

Mayan Gold Macadamia Thomas Nottebohm www.mayangold.com.gt tnottebohm@mdo.gt +50223865700 Guatemala

Mayo Macadamias 
Global Trading & Agency BV

Kees Blokland www.mayomacs.co.za 
www.globaltrading.nl

kblokland@globaltrading.nl +31653542035 South Africa

MWT Macadamia Andrew Waring www.mwtfoods.com andrewwaring@mwtfoods.com +61412807500 Australia

Nutpro Nick Prinsloo www.nutpro.co.za nick@nutpro.co.za +27836517940 South Africa

Nutworks Sarah Leonard www.nutworks.com.au sarah@nutworks.com.au +61754727777 Australia

Privamnuts EPZ Kenya Ltd Patrick Mukundi Mbogo www.privamnuts.co.ke patrick.mbogo@privamnuts.co.ke +254723816553 Kenya

QueenNut Macadamia Ltda Maria Teresa Camargo www.queennutmacadamia.com.br teca@queennutmacadamia.com.br +5514981181785 Brazil

Royal Macadamia Kobus Janse van Rensburg www.royalmacadamia.co.za gm@royalmacadamia.co.za +27151510077 South Africa

Sabie Valley Macadamias Alan Sutton www.valleymacs.co.za suttoncrest@mweb.co.za +27836260193 South Africa

Sasini PLC James Muriithi Kieu www.sasini.co.ke jmuriithi@sasini.co.ke +254726201888 Kenya

Stahmann Webster Andrew Waddell www.stahmannwebster.com.au andrew.waddell@stahmannwebster.com.au +61488401501 Australia

Tzamac Rogan Schulze www.tzamac.co.za gm@tzamac.co.za +27835862522 South Africa
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